RESULTS: 2014 GENERAL ELECTION (11/4/2014)
UN-OFFICAL RESULTS

TOWN OF MORETOWN

2014 GENERAL STATE ELECTION

REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS SECRETARY OF STATE
MATTHEW ANDREWS 12 JIM CONDOS
MARK DONKA 169 BEN EASTWOOD
CRIS ERICSON 8 MARY ALICE HERBERT
RANDALL MEYER 10
JERRY TRUDELL 9 AUDITOR OF ACCOUNTS
PETER WELCH 461 DOUG HOFFER
GOVERNOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
PETE DIAMONDSTONE 6 ROSEMARIE JACKOWSKI
CRIS ERICSON 8 SHANE MCCORMACK
DAN FELICIANO 40 WILLIAM H. SORRELL
SCOTT MILNE 2901
BERNARD PETERS 5 STATE SENATOR
EMILY PEYTON 16 ANN CUMMINGS
PETER SHUMLIN 308 WILLIAM "BILL" DOYLE

SANDNRA "SANDY" GAFFNEY
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR DEXTER LEFAVOUR
MARINA BROWN 8 PAT MCDONALD
DEAN CORREN 217 ANTHONY POLLINA
PHIL SCOTT 448

STATE REPRESENTATIVE
STATE TREASURER MAXINE GRAD
MURRAY NGOIMA 36 ADAM GRESHIN
BETH PEARCE 451 ED READ
DON SCHRAMM 84 HEIDI SPEAR
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PROBATE JUDGE
JEFFREY P. KILGORE

ASSISTANT JUDGE

MORIAM "MUFFIE" CONLON
OTTO KINZEL

TONY LOLLI

STATE ATTORNEY
TOM KELLY
SCOTT R. WILLIAMS

SHERIFF
W. SAMUEL HILL

HIGH BALIFF
MARC POULIN

521

325
298
253

257
365

535

476

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE

STEPHEN MAGILL
CATHERINE SCRIBNER
ROBERT J. ROBERTS
GERALD MAYNARD
RON SHEMS

DAVID TREMBLAY

John Schmeltzer
write in

413
475
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65



